



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	50	<a href="#">99417A 2</a>	STARTER MOTOR	1	DELCO REMY #1998317 SERIAL	
2		98192	SHLM	AR	DELCO REMY #1998317 SERIAL	
3	10	94435	BOLT (4-21/32")	1	DELCO REMY #1998317 SERIAL	
4	10	805343 3	BOLT (1-15/16")	1	DELCO REMY #1998317 SERIAL	
5		87300T	BRACKET	1	DELCO REMY #1998317 SERIAL	
6	10	12244	SCREW	1	DELCO REMY #1998317 SERIAL	
7	11	72008	NUT (1/4-20)	1	DELCO REMY #1998317 SERIAL	
9	11	15874	NUT (10MM)	1	DELCO REMY #1998317 SERIAL	
10	11	40021 1	NUT (5MM)	1	DELCO REMY #1998317 SERIAL	
11	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	1	DELCO REMY #1998317 SERIAL	
1	50	812429A 2	STARTER MOTOR	1	DELCO REMY #9000763 SERIAL	
3	10	805343 1	BOLT (4-21/32")	1	DELCO REMY #9000763 SERIAL	
4	10	805343 3	BOLT (1-15/16")	1	DELCO REMY #9000763 SERIAL	
7	11	72008	NUT (1/4-20)	1	DELCO REMY #9000763 SERIAL	
8	12	97159	WASHER	1	DELCO REMY #9000763 SERIAL	
9	11	15874	NUT (10MM)	1	DELCO REMY #9000763 SERIAL	
10	11	40021 1	NUT (5MM)	1	DELCO REMY #9000763 SERIAL	
11	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	1	DELCO REMY #9000763 SERIAL	
1	50	806963A 2	STARTER MOTOR	1	DELCO REMY #PG-260 SERIAL I	
3	10	805343 2	BOLT (4-3/8")	1	DELCO REMY #PG-260 SERIAL I	
4	10	805343 4	BOLT (1-11/16")	1	DELCO REMY #PG-260 SERIAL I	
9	11	806949	NUT (8MM)	1	DELCO REMY #PG-260 SERIAL I	
10	11	40021 1	NUT (5MM)	1	DELCO REMY #PG-260 SERIAL I	
11	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	1	DELCO REMY #PG-260 SERIAL I	
12	85	79695	INSULATOR	1		
13		58333	BRACE (FRONT)	1		
14	10	29198	SCREW	1		
15	12	26168	WASHER	1		
16	10	98261	SCREW	1		
17	12	20553	WASHER	1		
18	10	37626	SCREW (4-1/4")	1		
19	12	28105	WASHER	1		
20	23	63894	SPACER	1		
21	12	20553	WASHER	1		
22	11	23161	NUT	1		
23		16738A 1	BRACKET	1		
24	10	12244	SCREW	2		
24A		57908 11	TUBING	2		
25		<a href="#">92497A 3</a>	ALTERNATOR	1	PRESTOLITE OR MANDO #AR-1	
26	12	96457	WASHER (PHENOLLC)	1	PRESTOLITE OR MANDO #AR-1	
27	12	21272	LOCKWASHER	1	PRESTOLITE OR MANDO #AR-1	